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e-Tender Notice
 
 

e-Tender will be invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of
 

Tender ID No. Package No. Description of Goods On-line (e-GP
System) tender

notice publication
date & time

On-line (e-GP
System) tender
closing date &

time
297270 LGED/2018-

2019/JRRIDP/G-
05

Supply of 8 (Eight) numbers Double
Drum Vibratory Road Roller. The
operating weight of the roller shall
be within the range of 8-10 Ton.

24.03.2019
09.00 am

23.04.2019
13.00 pm

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will
be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.
The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be
deposited online through any registered banks branches.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

 
       Sd/-

(Md. Abdur Rashid)
Project Director
JRRIDP, LGED
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