GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT JASHORE REGION RURAL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LGED BHABAN (LEVEL-8), WEST AGARGAON, DHAKA-1207 www.lged.gov.bd

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র শেখ হাসিনার মূলমন্ত্র

Memo No: 46.02.0000.930.26.02.2018-105 Date: 20-03-2019

e-Tender Notice

e-Tender will be invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of

Tender ID No.	Package No.	Description of Goods	On-line (e-GP	On-line (e-GP
			System) tender	System) tender
			notice publication	closing date &
			date & time	time
297270	LGED/2018-	Supply of 8 (Eight) numbers Double	24.03.2019	23.04.2019
	2019/JRRIDP/G-	Drum Vibratory Road Roller. The	09.00 am	13.00 pm
	05	operating weight of the roller shall		
		be within the range of 8-10 Ton.		

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Sd/-(Md. Abdur Rashid) Project Director JRRIDP, LGED